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Connie Barnes  Community-based adult services 
provider agency 

Behavioral Health 
Specialists, Norfolk 

Chief Executive Officer 
(CEO)/Executive 
Director 

cbarnes@4bhs.org 

 

July 2016 

Pat Connell Community-based children’s 
services provider agency 

Boys Town, Omaha Chief Executive Officer 
(CEO)/Executive 
Director 

Pat.Connell@boystown.org 

 

July 2018 

Shannon Engler    Inpatient provider agency Bryan LGH, Lincoln Chief Executive Officer 
(CEO)/Executive 
Director 

Shannon.Engler@bryanlgh.org 

 

July 2017 

OPEN Healthcare/PCP representative    July 2018 

Ken 
Timmerman 

Service recipient of adult services Wellbeing Initiative Executive Director KTimmerman@WInitiative.org July 2016 

Jennifer 
Genzler 

Family member or guardian of a 
child/adolescent service recipient 

Nebraska Family 
Support 
Network 

Family Advocate jengenzler@yahoo.com July 2017 

Alan Green Advocacy organization 
representative 

Mental Health 
Association 

Executive Director agreen@mha-ne.org  July 2016 
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John Wendling Chief Executive Officer 
 

Magellan Chief Executive Officer 
 

JWWendling@magellanhealth.com 
 

NA 

Andrew Shapiro Chief Operations Officer Magellan Chief Operations 
Officer 

ADShapiro@magellanhealth.com  NA 

Janine Fromm Medical Director Magellan Medical Director  JBFromm@magellanhealth.com  
 

NA 

Lisa Christensen Quality Management Director Magellan Director of Quality 
Management 

 

LLChristensen@magellanhealth.com  
 

NA 

Lisa Casullo Recovery & Resiliency Director Magellan Manager of Consumer 
Recovery 

 

LCasullo@magellanhealth.com  
 

NA 

Lori Hack Compliance Officer Magellan Compliance Officer 
 

LAHack@magellanhealth.com 
 

NA 

Teresa 
Danforth 

Provider Services Network 
Director 

Magellan 
 

Field Network Director 
 
 

TJDanforth@magellanhealth.com  
 

NA 
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